Shakers and Homogenizers
Product Overview
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Эл. почта sst@nt-rt.ru || Сайт: http://sartorius.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Астрахань  (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

Ambient temperature +10°C to +60°C
Humidity Avoid extreme humidity
Ordering information
CERTOMAT® MO II version with
12.5 mm orbit
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8860858 14-559-173
115 V|60 Hz
CERTOMAT® MO II/12.5 mm
CERTOMAT® MO II version with
25 mm orbit
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8860866 14-559-174
115 V|60 Hz
CERTOMAT® MO II/25 mm
All instruments are delivered without tray and
other accessories.
For growing cells or mixing liquids, a tray is
needed together with additional accessories to
hold shaking flasks, separation funnels or tubes.
7
8
Certomat® S II
The universal benchtop shaker
The CERTOMAT® S II with its powerful drive and
digital control of speed and time is the classical
workhorse for everyday lab work.
Long service life and quiet running are
guaranteed by the proven construction with
a brushless motor, the strong Poly-V belt and
the triple-excentric drive system. The shaking
intensity can be modulated by selecting an
amplitude of 25 mm or 50 mm.
The CERTOMAT® S II is equipped with visual
speed alarm, a memory function for automatic
re-start after power failure and an analogue
out for external recording of speed.
Benefits
– standard unit
– digital control of speed
and time
– analogue data out
9
Ordering information
CERTOMAT® S II version with
25 mm orbit
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8862532 14-559-190
115 V|60 Hz
CERTOMAT® S II|25 mm
CERTOMAT® S II version with
50 mm orbit
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8862631 14-559-191
115 V|60 Hz
CERTOMAT® S II|50 mm
All instruments are delivered without tray and
other accessories.

– fully programmable
19
Ordering information
CERTOMAT® IS version with circulation/
heating (UH)
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8864837 14-559-198
115 V|60 Hz, CERTOMAT® IS/25 mm
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8864934 14-559-200
115 V|60 Hz, CERTOMAT® IS/50 mm
CERTOMAT® IS version with circulation/
heating/cooling (UHK)
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8864853 14-559-199
115 V|60 Hz, CERTOMAT® IS/25 mm
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8864953 14-559-201
115 V|60 Hz, CERTOMAT® IS/50 mm
All instruments are delivered without tray and
other accessories.
For growing cells or mixing liquids, a tray is

– capacity 6 + 5 L flasks
21
Ordering information
CERTOMAT® BS-1 version with
circulation/heating (UH)
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8865035 14-559-202
115 V|60 Hz, CERTOMAT® BS-1/25 mm
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8865132 14-559-203
115 V|60 Hz, CERTOMAT® BS-1/50 mm
CERTOMAT® BS-1 version with
circulation/heating/cooling (UHK)
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8865230 14-559-204
115 V|60 Hz, CERTOMAT® BS-1/25 mm
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8865337 14-559-205
115 V|60 Hz, CERTOMAT® BS-1/50 mm
All instruments are delivered without tray and
other accessories.
For growing cells or mixing liquids, a tray is

– capacity 6 + 6 L flasks
23
Ordering information
CERTOMAT® BS-T version with
circulation/heating (UH)
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8865434 14-559-206
115 V|60 Hz, CERTOMAT® BS-T|25 mm
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8865531 14-559-207
115 V|60 Hz, CERTOMAT® BS-T|50 mm
CERTOMAT® BS-T version with
circulation/heating/cooling (UHK)
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8865639 14-559-208
115 V|60 Hz, CERTOMAT® BS-T|25 mm
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8865736 14-559-209
115 V|60 Hz, CERTOMAT® BS-T|50 mm
All instruments are delivered without tray and
other accessories.
For growing cells or mixing liquids, a tray is needed

Ambient temperature +10°C to +35°C
Humidity Avoid extreme humidity
Ordering information
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8531609 14-559-018
Mikro-Dismembrator S
115 V|60 Hz, convertible
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8531730 14-559-019
Mikro-Dismembrator U
115 V|60 Hz
Accessories
All units are delivered without shaking flasks and
other accessories.
Shaking flasks and grinding balls or glass beads
are required for the grinding process.
34
Accessories
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific Description
Order No. Order No.
Shaking flasks made of stainless steel 1.4301
BBI-8531803 14-559-020 Shaking flask, stainless steel 1.4301, volume approx. 3 ml,
with PTFE gasket and cap
BBI-8531811 14-559-021 Shaking flask, stainless steel 1.4301, volume approx. 5 ml,
with PTFE gasket and cap
BBI-8531820 14-559-022 Shaking flask, stainless steel 1.4301, volume approx. 7 ml,
with PTFE gasket and cap
Shaking flasks made of PTFE
BBI-8531838 14-559-023 Shaking flask, PTFE, volume approx. 3 ml, with cap
BBI-8531846 14-559-024 Shaking flask, PTFE, volume approx. 5 ml, with cap
BBI-8531854 14-559-025 Shaking flask, PTFE, volume approx. 7 ml, with cap
BBI-8531862 14-559-026 Shaking flask, PTFE, volume approx. 20 ml, with cap
Holder (Sartorius Stedim Order No. 8531897 | Fisher Scientific
Order No. 14-559-027) is required for using this shaking flask!
Shaking flasks made of PTFE
BBI-8531943 14-559-031 Shaking flask, PTFE, volume approx. 3 ml, with screw cap
BBI-8531935 14-559-030 Shaking flask, PTFE, volume approx. 5 ml, with screw cap
BBI-8531927 14-559-029 Shaking flask, PTFE, volume approx. 7 ml, with screw cap
BBI-8531951 14-559-032 Shaking flask, PTFE, volume approx. 20 ml, with screw cap
Holder (Sartorius Stedim Order No. 8531897 | Fisher Scientific
Order No. 14-559-027) is required for using this shaking flask!
Containers for disposable tubes, holder
BBI-8531889 ��� Container for 3 disposable test tubes 2.2 ml d 10.8+37 mm,
for instance Sarstedt no. 72.608
Holder (Sartorius Stedim Order No. 8531897 | Fisher Scientific
Order No. 14-559-027) is required for using this shaking flask!
BBI-8531960 ��� Container for 4 cryotubes
Holder (Sartorius Stedim Order No. 8531897 | Fisher Scientific
Order No. 14-559-027) is required for using this shaking flask!
BBI-8531897 14-559-027 Holder for shaking flask 20 ml (Sartorius Stedim Order No.
8531951 | Fisher Scientific Order No. 14-559-032) and for the
containers for disposable tubes (Sartorius Stedim Order No.
8531889, 8531960 and 8532001 | Fisher Scientific Order No.
���, ��� and 14-559-033)
BBI-8532001 14-559-033 Container for 4 cryotubes (Nalge 5011-0012)
Holder (Sartorius Stedim Order No. 8531897 | Fisher Scientific
Order No. 14-559-027) is required for using this shaking flask!
BBI-8532010 14-559-034 Adapters for cryotubes (Sartorius Stedim Order No. BBI-8532001 |
Fisher Scientific Order No. 14-559-033) pack of 8 (as spare parts)
Special accessories
BBI-8531900 14-559-028 Tray for microwell plates, capacity of 2 microwell plates with

energy output
37
Ordering information
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8535035 14-559-043
LABSONIC® M
115 V|60 Hz,
All units are delivered without probes and
further accessories.
Technical specifications
Dimensions W + H + D = 130 + 180 + 50 mm
Weight 0.75 kg
Line voltage 115 V|60 Hz
Output 100 W (90 W in aqueous media)
Output settings 20% to 100%, continuous
Duty cycle (pulsed operation) 10% to 100%, continuous
Timer Optional, by external timer
Working frequency 30 kHz according to US Standard
Accuracy ±1 kHz
Max. energy density 125 to 600 W/cm2 depending on sonotrode
Max. amplitude 125 to 220 μm depending on to sonotrode
Operational stability Permanent operation, also in air
Fuses T2A primary (internal)
Protection class|protection I, grounded device|IP 40
Interference According to EN 55011|EN 50082-2
PC-connection Optional, socket integrated
Ambient temperature +5°C to +40°C
Humidity Avoid extreme humidity
38
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific Description For sample
Order No. Order No. volume (ml)
Probes made of Titanium, normal length
BBI-8535612 14-559-059 Probe d 0.5 mm, approx. 80 mm long 0.01–0.5
BBI-8535620 14-559-060 Probe d 1 mm, approx. 80 mm long 0.1–5
BBI-8535639 14-559-061 Probe d 2 mm, approx. 80 mm long 2–50
BBI-8535647 14-559-062 Probe d 3 mm, approx. 80 mm long 5–200
BBI-8535655 14-559-063 Probe d 7 mm, approx. 80 mm long 20–500
BBI-8535671 14-559-065 Probe d 10 mm, approx. 80 mm long 30–750
Probes made of Titanium, double length
BBI-8535680 14-559-066 Probe d 3 mm, approx. 160 mm long 5–200
BBI-8535698 14-559-067 Probe d 7 mm, approx. 160 mm long 20–500
BBI-8535710 14-559-069 Probe d 10 mm, approx. 160 mm long 30–750
01|
Accessories
39
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific Description
Order No. Order No.
Accessories for sonication in a flow cell
BBI-8535663 14-559-064 Probe d 7 mm, for flow cell Sartorius Stedim Order No. 8535728 |
Fisher Scientific Order No. 14-559-070, approx. 80 mm long
BBI-8535701 14-559-068 Probe d 7 mm, long form, for flow cell Sartorius Stedim
Order No. 8535736 | Fisher Scientific Order No. 14-559-071,
approx. 160 mm long
BBI-8535728 14-559-070 Flow cell incl. cooling connection, stainless steel 1.4301,
autoclavable, incl. quick-fit connector.
For operation a probe Sartorius Stedim Order No. 8535663 |
Fisher Scientific Order No. 14-559-064 is required!
BBI-8535736 14-559-071 Flow cell incl. cooling connection, glass, autoclavable,
for sonicating liquids in a closed system.
The norm adapter Sartorius Stedim Order No. 8535744 |
Fisher Scientific Order No. 14-559-072 is needed.
BBI-8535744 14-559-072 Norm adapter for glass flow cell Sartorius Stedim
Order No. 8535736 | Fisher Scientific Order No. 14-559-071
Further accessories
BBI-8535280 14-559-058 Clamp STH-16 (included with LABSONIC® M)
BBI-8535272 14-559-057 Stand ST-16, d 16 mm, plate stainless steel 1.4301,
rod made of aluminium
BBI-8535779 14-559-073 Timer, for connection to LABSONIC® M

energy output
41
Ordering information
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8535116 14-559-044
LABSONIC® P
115 V|60 Hz
All units are delivered without probes and
further accessories.
Technical specifications
Dimensions W + H + D= 135 + 280 + 95 mm
Weight 8.8 kg
Line voltage 115 V|60 Hz
Output 400 W (300 W in aqueous media)
Output settings 20% to 100%, continuous
Duty cycle (pulsed operation) 10% to 100%, continuous
Timer Optional, by external timer
Working frequency 24 kHz according to US Standard
Accuracy ±1 kHz
Max. energy density 12 to 600 W/cm2 depending on sonotrode
Max. amplitude 12 to 260 μm depending on sonotrode
Operational stability Permanent operation, also in air
Fuses T2A primary (internal)
Protection class|protection I, grounded device|IP 40
Interference According to EN 55011|EN 50082-2
PC-connection Optional, socket integrated
Ambient temperature +5°C to +40°C
Humidity Avoid extreme humidity
42
Accessories
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific Description For sample
Order No. Order No. volume (ml)
Probes made of Titanium, normal length
BBI-8535124 14-559-045 Probe d 3 mm, approx. 100 mm long 5–200
BBI-8535132 14-559-046 Probe d 7 mm, approx. 100 mm long 20–500
BBI-8535140 14-559-047 Probe d 14 mm, approx. 100 mm long 100–2000
BBI-8535159 14-559-048 Probe d 22 mm, approx. 100 mm long 100–2000
BBI-8535167 14-559-049 Probe d 40 mm, approx. 100 mm long 200–4000
Accessories for sonication in a flow cell
BBI-8535175 14-559-050 Probe d 22 mm, for flow cells 10–50 l/h
Sartorius Stedim Order No. 8535213 |
Fisher Scientific Order No. 14-559-052,
approx. 100 mm long
BBI-8535183 14-559-051 Probe d 22 mm, long form, for flow cells 10–50 l/h
Sartorius Stedim Order No. 8535221 |
Fisher Scientific Order No. 14-559-053,
approx. 200 mm long!
BBI-8535213 14-559-052 Flow cell including cooling connection,
stainless steel 1.4301, autoclavable,
with quick connector
For operation a probe Sartorius Stedim
Order No. 8535175 | Fisher Scientific
Order No. 14-559-050 is required!
BBI-8535221 14-559-053 Flow cell including cooling connection,
glass, autoclavable, for sonicating liquids in
a closed system
Norm adapter Sartorius Stedim Order No.
8535230 | Fisher Scientific Order No. 14-559-054
is required
BBI-8535230 14-559-054 Norm adapter for glass flow cell
Sartorius Stedim Order No. 8535221 |
Fisher Scientific Order No. 14-559-053
01|
02|
43
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific Description
Order No. Order No.
Further accessories
BBI-8535272 14-559-057 Stand ST-16, d 16 mm, rod made of aluminium,
plate stainless steel 1.4301
BBI-8535779 14-559-073 Timer, for connection to LABSONIC® P
BBI-8535248 14-559-055 PC-control for LABSONIC® P, including recording of

for generations
45
Ordering information
Potter S, including cooling vessel
and one set of clamping rings
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific
Order No. Order No.
BBI-8533032 14-559-036
115 V|60 Hz
Accessories:
For homogenization complete vessels made of
borosilicate glass or homogenizer cylinders and the
appropriate PTFE plungers are needed. Complete
vessels consist of a glass cylinder and a glass
plunger ground to match the cylinder.
For this reason, these components are labelled
with an individual number so that they can be
properly matched by the user.
All cylinders have a volume scale.
Cylinders and vessels from 2 to 15 ml have a gap
of approx. 0.045–0.065 mm, the larger ones have
a larger gap of approx. 0.095–0.115 mm.
Technical specifications
Mechanical Data
Dimensions W + H + D = 300 + 850 + 300 mm
Weight Approx. 12.5 kg
Housing Steel construction
Base plate PVC
Drive DC motor, brushless
Electrical data
Connection Class I cold socket, separate cable approx. 3 m
Protection class I
Line voltage 115 V|60 Hz
Amperage 0.6 A at 115 V|60 Hz
Fuses M 1.3 A at 115 V
Interference Class B according to EN 55014
Operating data
Speed 150 to 1500 rpm
Accuracy max. ±3% of final value
Setting|display Potentiometer, LED
Maximum amplitude 170 mm
Ambient temperature +10°C to +60°C
Humidity Avoid extreme humidity
46
Accessories
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific Description
Order No. Order No.
Vessels made of borosilicate glass, with latticed notches, complete,
cylinder with ground-in glass plunger
BBI-8540756 14-559-077 Homogenizer vessel 2 ml, with latticed notches
BBI-8540705 14-559-076 Homogenizer vessel 5 ml, with latticed notches
BBI-8540802 14-559-078 Homogenizer vessel 15 ml, with latticed notches
BBI-8540900 14-559-079 Homogenizer vessel 30 ml, with latticed notches
BBI-8541000 14-559-080 Homogenizer vessel 60 ml, with latticed notches
Vessels made of borosilicate glass, without latticed notches, complete,
cylinder with ground-in glass plunger
BBI-8541957 14-559-087 Homogenizer vessel 2 ml, without latticed notches
BBI-8541906 14-559-086 Homogenizer vessel 5 ml, without latticed notches
BBI-8542007 14-559-088 Homogenizer vessel 15 ml, without latticed notches
BBI-8542104 14-559-089 Homogenizer vessel 30 ml, without latticed notches
BBI-8542201 14-559-090 Homogenizer vessel 60 ml, without latticed notches
01|
02|
47
Sartorius Stedim Fisher Scientific Description
Order No. Order No.
Cylinders made of borosilicate glass, for plungers made of PTFE
BBI-8542252 14-559-091 Homogenizer cylinder 2 ml, for plungers made of PTFE
BBI-8542309 14-559-092 Homogenizer cylinder 5 ml, for plungers made of PTFE
BBI-8542406 14-559-093 Homogenizer cylinder 15 ml, for plungers made of PTFE
BBI-8542503 14-559-094 Homogenizer cylinder 30 ml, for plungers made of PTFE
BBI-8542600 14-559-095 Homogenizer cylinder 60 ml, for plungers made of PTFE
Plungers made of PTFE, including shaft made of stainless steel